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Back to McNeil XC Invite - Day 2 Main

McNeil Cross Country Invite

September 23,2022

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Team Detail - Boys - Boys Gold - High School Teams
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Overall Finish List - Boys
. Bo¥ls G? d
High School Teams
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time

1 1 2076 Kevin Sanchez Austin Vandegrift 14:24.1
2 (< 5) 4346 David Mora Lubbock Monterey 14:30.3
3 2 4220 Jack Boyd Klein Oak 14:33.5
4 (<5) 4934 Tate Underwood San Antonio Johnson 14:34.3
5 (<5) 2168 Hudson Bennett Burnet 14:36.2
6 (< 5) 3906 Carlo Martinez Gatesville 14:38.8
7 3 1822 Oliver Maldonado Atascocita 14:41.8
8 4 4864 Nathan Morales San Antonio Central Catholic 14:45.0
9 (<5) 2210 Sam Golla Clear Lake 14:45.2
10 5 1817 Michael Archie Atascocita 14:48.8
11 (< 5) 4342 Lee Taylor Lubbock All Saints Episcopal 14:50.2
12 6 2257 Andrew Mullen Coppell 14:52.3
13 7 4227 Derek Waite Klein Oak 14:52.5
14 (<5) 5820 Reeve Tarter Waco Midway 14:57.5
15 8 4846 Hayden Scott San Antonio Brandeis 14:57.9
16 (< 5) 2292 Abel Solorio Cumberland Academy 14:58.1
17 9 4733 Kebede Kerlin Round Rock 14:58.3
18 (<5) 5880  Zade Kayyali UNATTACHED 14:59.2
19 (<5) 1784 Andruw Villa Abilene 15:00.6
20 10 4478 Zachary Martin McKinney Boyd 15:01.0
21 11 4953 Kanalu Wong San Antonio Reagan 15:01.6
22 12 4939 Gavin Chapa San Antonio Reagan 15:01.9
23 13 2252 Henry Henze Coppell 15:02.3
24 (< 5) 3914 Antonio Pena Georgetown East View High School 15:02.4
25 14 2248 Vedant Bhattacharyya Coppell 15:03.3
26 (<5) 5885 Seth Thompson UNATTACHED 15:03.4
27 (<5) 4228 Brady Axtell La Porte 15:03.5
28 (< 5) 4176 Alan Proenza Keller Fossil Ridge 15:04.2
29 (<5) 5877 Miguel Arce UNATTACHED 15:05.4
30 15 4358 Caden Gary Lucas Lovejoy 15:06.8
31 16 5708 Valdemar Meza Sharyland 15:07.4
32 17 5867 Hunter Jackson Wylie High 15:07.5
33 (< 5) 5819 Jack Sterrett Waco Midway 15:09.3
34 18 4797 Tobias Carrejo Round Rock Stony Point 15:09.5
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65

4350
4842
5859
4186
4591
4038
4906
4743
2066
2078
4802
4356
4473
2251
2071
4181
4859
4732
4865
1797
5870
3972
5883
4740
1882
5793
4308
4586
1820
4950
4873
4782
2191
4355
4531
4354
1819
2256
4362
1821
5875
5707
3998
4479
2059
4528
2194
4825
1863
5860
4041
4874
4185
4367
4183
5864
4757
4221
4828
4475
4484
2249
4875
4753
4179
4948

Bib No
4469

Xavier Sanchez
Malesich Ethan
Caden Biltz
Aaron Crittenden
Javier Mora-Ortiz
Connor Graves
Farrin Mangelson
Christian Mathurin
Hudson Haley
Dylan Schieffelin
Lucas Thelen
William Carlson
Joaquin De La Cruz
Samarth Dubey
Kai McCullough
Colby Lange
Noah Fernandez
Luke Hein
Andrew Rivas
Noah Green
Nathan Moore
Dominic Luna
Hardy Swann
Esteban Martinez
Renne Cooper
Pierce Nowell
Michael Lopez
Marcus Flores
Juan Giron

Ethan Rodriguez
Alejandro Rosales
Jack Deelman
William Plotts
Joe Bluestein
Connor Rocha
Henry Bennion
Jacob Fisher
Samuel Martinson
Devin Muaina
David Heckman
Landin Wolfe
Patricio Garza
Anthony Sandoval
Caleb Millard
Anders Bahrami
Dillon Gormley
Jack Singleton
William Murray
Leo Spitzer

Zach Brumfield
Austin Ponder
Juan Parra

Ethan Carranza
Nick Yarad

Isaac Stucker
Mateo Guzman
Parker Stevens
Aidan Cervantes
James Robinson
Landon Hammerle
Adam Toombs
Kavin Chengavarayan
David Sanchez
Aniket Shirodkar
Chase Hope

Luke Munoz
Name

Gavin Brown

Lubbock Monterey

San Antonio Brandeis
Wylie High

Killeen Ellison
Pflugerville High
Hudson

San Antonio FEAST
Round Rock

Austin Vandegrift
Austin Vandegrift
Round Rock Stony Point
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney Boyd

Coppell

Austin Vandegrift

Keller Timber Creek
San Antonio Central Catholic
Round Rock

San Antonio Central Catholic
Allen

Wylie High

Harlingen High
UNATTACHED

Round Rock

Austin Brentwood Christian Acade

Vista Ridge
Leander High
Pflugerville High
Atascocita

San Antonio Reagan
San Antonio Churchill
Round Rock McNeil
Cedar Park

Lucas Lovejoy

New Braunfels
Lucas Lovejoy
Atascocita

Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy
Atascocita

Wylie High
Sharyland

Hondo

McKinney Boyd
Austin Vandegrift
New Braunfels
Cedar Park

Round Rock Westwood
Austin Anderson
Wylie High

Hudson

San Antonio Clark
Killeen Ellison
Lucas Lovejoy
Keller Timber Creek
Wylie High

Round Rock

Klein Oak

Round Rock Westwood
McKinney Boyd
McKinney Boyd
Coppell

San Antonio Clark
Round Rock

Keller Timber Creek
San Antonio Reagan
Team

McKinney Boyd
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15:46.2
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Time
16:03.2

4:53/M
4:53/M
4:53/M
4:54/M
4:54/M
4:55/M
4:55/M
4:55/M
4:55/M
4:55/M
4:56/M
4:56/M
4:56/M
4:56/M
4:57/M
4:57/M
4:58/M
4:58/M
4:58/M
4:58/M
4:58/M
4:59/M
4:59/M
4:59/M
4:59/M
4:59/M
5:00/M
5:00/M
5:00/M
5:00/M
5:00/M
5:01/M
5:01/M
5:01/M
5:02/M
5:02/M
5:02/M
5:02/M
5:02/M
5:03/M
5:03/M
5:03/M
5:03/M
5:03/M
5:03/M
5:04/M
5:04/M
5:04/M
5:05/M
5:06/M
5:06/M
5:06/M
5:07/M
5:07/M
5:07/M
5:07/M
5:08/M
5:08/M
5:08/M
5:08/M
5:09/M
5:09/M
5:09/M
5:09/M
5:10/M
5:10/M
Pace
5:10/M

12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
10
11

11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
10
12
12
10
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
11

12
12
10
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
11
Year
11


dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight


102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

66
67
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
68
69
70
71
72
(<5)
73
(<5)
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
(<5)
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
(<5)
101
102
103
104
105
(<5)
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
(<5)
114
115
(<5)
(<5)
116
117
118

4533
2250
4820
4824
2313
4307
5706
4742
4426
5791
1796
4311
4253
4222
4945
5711
5792
4420
4845
2179
4344
4942
4530
4843
4863
4862
4365
2074
4423
4471
4225
2060
4861
4848
4803
4184
4180
4306
4223
4419
4425
2419
4847
4860
5790
4310
4182
4263
2198
5794
4309
5789
5710
4421
4305
2197
1805
4844
4534
4796
4783
4801
4800
2187

Ethan Stutts
Cameron Churchill-Dowd
Ganesh Kumarappan
Korban Murphy
Ely Losoya

Gage Horejsi
Leonardo Flores
Judsen Massey
Weldon Smith
Jason Hatheway
Sam Falkstein
Zayden Rodriguez
Rolando Cazares
Hunter Daily
Rafa Hakim Montemayor
Patricio Salinas
Nico Murphy
Miguel Corpus
Diego Renteria
Isaac Breaux
Tripp Gray
Sebastian Gamiz
Talmage Powell
Vincent Liu
Carlos Mendez
Isaias Martinez
Jack Thompson
Carter Richards
Jack Gurwitz

lan Clark

Jeffrey Nguyen
Noah Blaut
Christian Knight
Richard Zanni
Bradley Thevis
Angel Velazquez
Isaac Kim

Erik Grover
Westin Fayette
Alex Corpus
Sean Smith

Juan Manuel Aguinaga Jr
Aaron Valerio
Isaiah Fetter
Kieran Dodds
Stephan Montez
Zenden Stack
Jose Perez
Matthew Wright
Andrew Rojas
Alexander Marquez
Jack Allen
Nathan Salinas
Sergio Echavarria
Evyn Catton
Bradley Whiting
Jacob Whitten
Evan Noriega
Noah Velasquez
Andy Zhou
Greyson Fell
Tristan Stephens
Quinton Lopez
Ben McDanald

New Braunfels

Coppell

Round Rock Westwood
Round Rock Westwood
Del Rio

Leander High
Sharyland

Round Rock

McAllen High

Vista Ridge

Allen

Leander High

Laredo Alexander

Klein Oak

San Antonio Reagan
Sharyland

Vista Ridge

McAllen High

San Antonio Brandeis
Cedar Park

Lubbock Monterey

San Antonio Reagan
New Braunfels

San Antonio Brandeis
San Antonio Central Catholic
San Antonio Central Catholic
Lucas Lovejoy

Austin Vandegrift
McAllen High
McKinney Boyd

Klein Oak

Austin Vandegrift

San Antonio Central Catholic
San Antonio Brandeis
Round Rock Stony Point
Keller Timber Creek
Keller Timber Creek
Leander High

Klein Oak

McAllen High

McAllen High
Edcouch-Elsa

San Antonio Brandeis
San Antonio Central Catholic
Vista Ridge

Leander High

Keller Timber Creek
Laredo Alexander
Cedar Park

Vista Ridge

Leander High

Vista Ridge

Sharyland

McAllen High

Leander High

Cedar Park

Allen

San Antonio Brandeis
New Braunfels

Round Rock McNeil
Round Rock McNeil
Round Rock Stony Point
Round Rock Stony Point
Cedar Park

16:04.2
16:04.7
16:05.4
16:06.9
16:07.4
16:07.8
16:08.1
16:08.9
16:10.0
16:10.9
16:11.7
16:12.5
16:12.6
16:13.8
16:14.9
16:15.5
16:16.1
16:16.6
16:17.0
16:18.9
16:19.9
16:20.2
16:20.5
16:27.1
16:28.0
16:29.6
16:29.8
16:30.7
16:31.4
16:32.7
16:34.2
16:36.2
16:39.0
16:40.5
16:41.2
16:42.5
16:44.5
16:48.7
16:49.4
16:49.9
16:50.1
16:50.6
16:50.6
16:54.4
16:56.4
16:56.7
16:56.9
17:00.4
17:06.1
17:06.5
17:08.9
17:09.3
17:10.6
17:13.4
17:16.8
17:18.4
17:20.7
17:27.9
17:30.1
18:03.6
18:09.4
18:13.9
18:24.5
18:50.6
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Pos

1
2
3
4

Final Team Res Iés Boys
High Sc¥100?Teams

pell Fin
Team Score (n Iaces 104 Team Score (times): 1
Bib No Name Year O'All Place
2257 Andrew Mullen 12 6
2252 Henry Henze 11 13
2248 Vedant Bhattacharyya 12 14
2251 Samarth Dubey 11 27
2256 Samuel Martinson 12 44
2249 Kavin Chengavarayan 12 (61)
2250 Cameron Churchill-Dowd 12 (67)
Team - Austin Vand%grlft Fin
Team Score p aces): 1 Team Score (times): 1
Bib No Name Year O'All Place
2076 Kevin Sanchez 12 1
2066 Hudson Haley 10 22
2078 Dylan Schieffelin 11 23
2071 Kai McCullough 9 28
2059 Anders Bahrami 12 50
2074 Carter Richards 12 (87)
2060 Noah Blaut 9 (91)
Team - Atascocita Fin
Team Scor I.?places :134 Team Score (times): 1
Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1822 Oliver Maldonado 12 3
1817 Michael Archie 12 5
1820 Juan Giron 12 37
1819 Jacob Fisher 12 43
1821 David Heckman 12 46

Team - Round R k Fin
Team Score (places): 1 Team Score (times): 1
Bib No Name Year O'All Place
4733 Kebede Kerlin 11 9
4743 Christian Mathurin 11 21
4732 Luke Hein 12 31
4740 Esteban Martinez 12 34
4757 Parker Stevens 11 57
4753 Aniket Shirodkar 12 (62)

4742 Judsen Massey 10 (70)

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Fin
Team Score (places): 16 Team Score (times): 1
Bib No Name Year O'All Place
4358 Caden Gary 10 15
4356 William Carlson 10 25
4355 Joe Bluestein 11 40
4354 Henry Bennion 10 42
4362 Devin Muaina 10 45
4367 Nick Yarad 11 (54)

4365 Jack Thompson 10 (86)
Team - Wyli %\ Fin
Team Score places 1 Team Score (times): 1:
Bib No Name Year O'All Place
5867 Hunter Jackson 12 17
5859 Caden Biltz 11 20
5870 Nathan Moore 11 33
5875 Landin Wolfe 12 47
5860 Zach Brumfield 9 53
5864 Mateo Guzman 11 (56)
Team - Sa ,IAnto R eagan F
Team Score Pp aces): 200 Team Score (times):
Bib No Name Year O'All Place
4953 Kanalu Wong 12 11
4939 Gavin Chapa 10 12
4950 Ethan Rodriguez 12 38
4948 Luke Munoz 11 64

ini
1:

ish Position - 1
:15:57.7 Ave Time:15:11.6

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

6 14:52.3 14:52.3 0:28.3

19 15:02.3 29:54.6 0:38.3

33 15:03.3 44:57.8 0:39.2

60 15:20.8  1:00:18.6 0:56.8
104 15:39.1 1:15:57.7 1:15.1
16:00.0 1:31:57.6 1:35.9

16:04.7  1:48:02.2 1:40.7

ish Posmon -2,
16 04.7 Ave Time:15:13.0

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 14:24.1 14:24.1 0:00.0
23 15:17.4 29:41.4 0:53.3
46 15:18.0 44:59.4 0:54.0
74 15:22.7 1:00:22.0 0:58.6
124 15:42.8 1:16:04.7 1:18.7
16:30.7 1:32:35.4 2:06.7
16:36.2  1:49:11.5 2:12.1
ish Position - 3
16 20.6 Ave Time:15:16.1
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
3 14:41.8 14:41.8 0:17.8
8 14:48.8 29:30.6 0:24.7
45 15:32.3 45:02.8 1:08.2
88 15:38.0 1:00:40.7 1:13.9
134 15:39.9  1:16:20.6 1:15.9

ish Position -4
17 03.6 Ave Time:15:24.8

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
9 14:58.3 14:58.3 0:34.3
30 15:16.3 30:14.6 0:52.3
61 15:25.0 45:39.5 1:01.0
95 15:28.7 1:01:08.1 1:04.6
152 15:55.5  1:17:03.6 1:31.5
16:01.5 1:33:05.1 1:37.4
16:08.9 1:49:13.9 1:44.9
ish Position - 5
17 18.3 Ave Time:15:27.7
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
15 15:06.8 15:06.8 0:42.8
40 15:19.3 30:26.1 0:55.3
80 15:35.0 46:01.0 1:10.9
122 15:37.7 1:01:38.7 1:13.7
167 15:39.6 1:17:18.3 1:15.6
15:52.5 1:33:10.8 1:28.5
16:29.8 1:49:40.5 2:05.8

ish Position - 6
17:15.2 Ave Time:15:27.1

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
17 15:07.5 15:07.5 0:43.5
37 15:11.1 30:18.6 0:47.1
70 15:25.8 45:44.4 1:01.8
117 15:40.8 1:01:25.1 1:16.8
170 15:50.1 1:17:15.2 1:26.1
15:53.5 1:33:08.7 1:29.5
sh Position - 7
17:53.9 Ave Time:15:34.8
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
11 15:01.6 15:01.6 0:37.6
23 15:01.9 30:03.5 0:37.8
61 15:32.7 45:36.1 1:08.7
125 16:03.0 1:01:39.1 1:39.0
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4945 Rafa Hakim Montemayor 12 75 200 16:149  1:17:53.9 1:50.8
4942 Sebastian Gamiz 11 (81) 16:20.2 1:34:14.1 1:56.2
Team - McKin ez Boyd Finish Position - 8 .

Team Score pIacer} Team Score (times): 1 18 01 5 Ave Time:15:36.3
Bib No Name Year O'All Place CumP Time CumTime Time Back
4478 Zachary Martin 12 10 10 15:01.0 15:01.0 0:36.9
4473 Joaquin De La Cruz 10 26 36 15:20.6 30:21.5 0:56.6
4479 Caleb Millard 11 49 85 15:42.3 46:03.7 1:18.2
4475 Landon Hammerle 12 59 144 15:58.2 1:02:01.9 1:34.2
4484 Adam Toombs 12 60 204 15:59.6 1:18:01.5 1:35.5
4469 Gavin Brown 11 (65) 16:03.2 1:34:04.6 1:39.2
4471 lan Clark 11 (89) 16:32.7 1:50:37.2 2:08.6

Team - Klein Qak Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 231 Team Score (times): 1:18:09.9 Ave Time:15:38.0
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
4220 Jack Boyd 12 2 2 14:33.5 14:33.5 0:09.4
4227 Derek Waite 12 7 9 14:52.5 29:25.9 0:28.5
4221 Aidan Cervantes 11 58 67 15:56.1 45:22.0 1:32.1
4222 Hunter Daily 12 74 141 16:13.8 1:01:35.7 1:49.8
4225 Jeffrey Nguyen 11 90 231 16:34.2 1:18:09.9 2:10.2
4223 Westin Fayette (98) 16:49.4 1:34:59.3 2:25.4
Team - San Antonio Central Cathollc inish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 235 Team Score (times): 1: 2.9 Ave Time:15:42.6
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
4864 Nathan Morales 12 4 4 14:45.0 14:45.0 0:21.0
4859 Noah Fernandez 11 30 34 15:24.8 30:09.8 1:00.8
4865 Andrew Rivas 11 32 66 15:25.7 45:35.4 1:01.6
4863 Carlos Mendez 12 84 150 16:28.0 1:02:03.4 2:04.0
4862 Isaias Martinez 11 85 235 16:29.6 1:18:32.9 2:05.5
4861 Christian Knight 12 (92) 16:39.0 1:35:11.8 2:14.9
4860 Isaiah Fetter 11 (102) 16:54.4 1:52:06.2 2:30.4
Team - San Antonjo Brandeis . inish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 282 Team Score (times): 1: 3.1 Ave Time:15:54.7
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
4846 Hayden Scott 11 8 8 14:57.9 14:57.9 0:33.8
4842 Malesich Ethan 12 19 27 15:10.8 30:08.6 0:46.8
4845 Diego Renteria 11 79 106 16:17.0 46:25.6 1:53.0
4843 Vincent Liu 10 83 189 16:27.1 1:02:52.7 2:03.1
4848 Richard Zanni 12 93 282 16:40.5 1:19:33.1 2:16.5
4847 Aaron Valerio 11 (101) 16:50.6 1:36:23.7 2:26.6
4844 Evan Noriega 12 (114) 17:27.9 1:53:51.5 3:03.9
Team - Sharyland . inish Position - 12
Team Scor rreplaces) 319 Team Score (times): 1:20:22.4 Ave Time:16:04.5
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
5708 Valdemar Meza 12 16 16 15:07.4 15:07.4 0:43.4
5707 Patricio Garza 11 48 64 15:41.0 30:48.3 1:16.9
5706 Leonardo Flores 12 69 133 16:08.1 46:56.4 1:44.1
5711 Patricio Salinas 11 76 209 16:15.5 1:03:11.9 1:51.5
5710 Nathan Salinas 9 110 319 17:10.6 1:20:22.4 2:46.5
Team - Keller Timber Creek . inish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 338 Team Score (times): 1: 20 46.1 Ave Time:16:09.3
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
4181 Colby Lange 11 29 29 15:23.3 15:23.3 0:59.3
4183 Isaac Stucker 11 55 84 15:53.2 31:16.4 1:29.2
4179 Chase Hope 10 63 147 16:02.8 47:19.2 1:38.8
4184 Angel Velazquez 12 95 242 16:42.5  1:04:01.7 2:18.5
4180 Isaac Kim 11 96 338 16:44.5 1:20:46.1 2:20.5
4182 Zenden Stack 11 (105) 16:56.9 1:37:43.0 2:32.9
Team - New Braunfels . inish Position - 14
Team Score (places;: 355 Team Score (times): 1:21:15.4 Ave Time:16:15.1
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
4531 Connor Rocha 12 41 41 15:37.7 15:37.7 1:13.6
4528 Dillon Gormley 12 51 92 15:43.3 31:20.9 1:19.3
4533 Ethan Stutts - 66 158 16:04.2 47:25.0 1:40.1
4530 Talmage Powell 10 82 240 16:20.5 1:03:45.4 1:56.4
4534 Noah Velasquez 10 115 355 17:30.1  1:21:15.4 3:06.0
Team - RoundI Rock Stony Point Fin'sh osition - 15
Team Score (places): 369 Team Score (times): 1:23:47.9 Ave Time:16:45.6
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Bib No Name

4797 Tobias Carrejo
4802 Lucas Thelen
4803 Bradley Thevis
4801 Tristan Stephens
4800 Quinton Lopez

Team - Leander H§h
Team Score (places): 37

Bib No Name
4308 Michael Lopez
4307 Gage Horejsi
4311 Zayden Rodriguez
4306 Erik Grover
4310 Stephan Montez
4309 Alexander Marquez
4305 Evyn Catton

Team - Cedar Park
Team Score pIacegs: 390

Bib No Name
2191 William Plotts
2194 Jack Singleton
2179 Isaac Breaux
2198 Matthew Wright
2197 Bradley Whiting
2187 Ben McDanald

Team - Vista Ridge
Team Score (places): 3 ‘ﬁl

Bib No Name

5793 Pierce Nowell

5791 Jason Hatheway

5792 Nico Murphy

5790 Kieran Dodds

5794 Andrew Rojas

5789 Jack Allen

Team - I\fchII n Héh
Team Score (places):

Bib No Name

4426 Weldon Smith

4420 Miguel Corpus

4423 Jack Gurwitz

4419 Alex Corpus

4425 Sean Smith

4421 Sergio Echavarria

Team - Round Rock Westwood
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib N Name
4825 William Murray
4828 James Robinson

4820 Ganesh Kumarappan
4824 Korban Murphy

Team - UN(A TACHED
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
5880 Zade Kayyali
5885 Seth Thompson
5877 Miguel Arce
5883 Hardy Swann

Team - Allen
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1797 Noah Green
1796 Sam Falkstein
1805 Jacob Whitten

Team - Lubbock Monterey
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib N Name
4346 David Mora
4350 Xavier Sanchez

Year
11
10
12
12
10
10
10

Year
12
12
12
11
11
12

Year
11
10
10
10
10
10

Year

O'AII-PIace
18
24
94
116
117

Team Score (timess:

O'All Place
36
68
73
97
104
(108)
(112)

Team Score (timess:

O'All Place
39
52
80
106
113
(118)

Team Score (timess:

O'All Place
35
72
77
103
107
(109)

Team Score (timess:

O'All Place
71
78
88
99
100
(111)

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Cum Place Time Cum Time
18 15:09.5 15:09.5
42 15:19.1 30:28.5
136 16:41.2 47:09.6
252 18:13.9  1:05:23.5
369 18:24.5  1:23:47.9

inish Position - 16
:1:21:36.7

Cum Place Time Cum Time
36 15:31.3 15:31.3
104 16:07.8 31:39.0
177 16:12.5 47:51.4
274 16:48.7 1:04:40.1
378 16:56.7  1:21:36.7

17:08.9  1:38:45.5
17:16.8 1:56:02.2

inish Positio
: 1: 018

Cum Place Time Cum Time
39 15:34.3 15:34.3
91 15:44.3 31:18.6
171 16:18.9 47:37.4
277 17:06.1 1:04:43.4
390 17:18.4 1:22:01.8
18:50.6 1:40:52.4
inish Position - 18
:1:22:00.0
Cum Place Time Cum Time
35 15:30.2 15:30.2
107 16:10.9 31:41.1
184 16:16.1 47:57.2
287 16:56.4 1:04:53.6
394 17:06.5 1:22:00.0
17:09.3 1:39:09.3
inish Position
:1:22:37.9
Cum Place Time Cum Time
71 16:10.0 16:10.0
149 16:16.6 32:26.5
237 16:31.4 48:57.9
336 16:49.9 1:05:47.8
436 16:50.1 1:22:37.9
17:13.4 1:39:51.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score ?tl mes):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
15:45.8 15:45.8
15:57.8 31:43.5
16:05.4 47:48.8
16:06.9 1:03:55.6
Finish Posm - Inc.
Team Score ?l'l mes):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
14:59.2 14:59.2
15:03.4 30:02.5
15:05.4 45:07.9
15:28.6 1:00:36.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score ?tl mes):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
15:25.8 15:25.8
16:11.7 31:37.5
17:20.7 48:58.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score ?1.1 mes):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
14:30.3 14:30.3
15:10.5 29:40.7

Time Back
0:45.5
0:55.0
2:17.1
3:49.9
4:00.5

Ave Time:16:19.4

Time Back
1:07.2
1:43.7
1:48.4
2:24.7
2:32.6
2:44.8
2:52.7

-17
Ave Time:16:24.4

Time Back
1:10.3
1:20.3
1:54.8
2:42.0
2:54.4
4:26.6

Ave Time:16:24.0

Time Back
1:06.2
1:46.9
1:52.1
2:32.4
2:42.5
2:45.3

-19
Ave Time:16:31.6

Time Back
1:45.9
1:52.6
2:07.4
2:25.9
2:26.1
2:49.4

Time Back
1:21.7
1:33.7
1:41.4
1:42.8

Time Back
0:35.1
0:39.3
0:41.4
1:04.6

Time Back
1:01.8
1:47.7
2:56.6

Time Back
0:06.2
0:46.5



3 4344 Tripp Gray 11
Team - Roun Fiock McNeil
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib N Name Year
1 4782 Jack Deelman 12
2 4796 Andy Zhou 10
3 4783 Greyson Fell 9

Team - lildSO
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 4038 Connor Graves 11
2 4041 Austin Ponder 12

Team - Killeen Ellison
Team Score placesl): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 4186 Aaron Crittenden 12
2 4185 Ethan Carranza 10

Team - Laredo Alex nder
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 4253 Rolando Cazares 11
2 4263 Jose Perez 12

Team - Pflugeyville ngh
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 4591 Javier Mora-Ortiz 11
2 4586 Marcus Flores 10

Team - San onlo CIark
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 4874 Juan Parra 12
2 4875 David Sanchez 12

Team - Waco Mid
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 5820 Reeve Tarter 12
2 5819 Jack Sterrett 11

Team - Abilen
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year

1 1784 Andruw Villa
Team - Austin Brent ood C rlstlan Acade
Team Score places Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year

1 1882 Renne Cooper 11
Team - Burne
Team Score (p aces): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year

1 2168 Hudson Bennett 12
Team - fl Rio
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year

1 2313 Ely Losoya 11
Team - Edcouch-Elsa
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2419 Juan Manuel Aguinaga Jr 9
Team - Ga esville
Team Score ( aces): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 3906 Carlo Martinez 12
Team - Harlingen F
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 3972 Dominic Luna 12
Team - Keller Fossil Ridge
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year

Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place

16:19.9 46:00.5

Finish Position -
Team Score ?tlmes

Cum Place Time Cum Time
15:34.0 15:34.0
18:03.6 33:37.6
18: 09 4 51:47.0
Finish Posm
Team Score ?l'l me
Cum Place Tlme Cum Time
15:15.4 15:15.4
15: 51 8 31:07.2
Finish Posm
Team Score ?l'l me
Cum Place Tlme Cum Time
15:14.0 15:14.0
15: 52 4 31:06.4
Finish Posm
Team Score ?l'l me
Cum Place Tlme Cum Time
16:12.6 16:12.6
17: 00 4 33:13.0
Finish Posm
Team Score ?l'l me
Cum Place Tlme Cum Time
15:14.1 15:14.1
15:31.9 30:46.0

Finish Position
Team Score (()tlmes

Cum Place Time Cum Time
15:52.1 15:52.1
16:00.1 31:52.2
Finish Position
Team Score (()tlmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
14:57.5 14:57.5
15:09.3 30:06.7
Finish Position
Team Score (()tlmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
15:00.6 15:00.6
Finish Position -
Team Score ?tlmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
15:29.6 15:29.6
Finish Posm - In¢.
Team Score ?tlmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
14:36.2 14:36.2
Finish Position
Team Score ?tlmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
16:07.4 16:07.4
Finish Position -
Team Score ?tlmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
16:50.6 16:50.6
Finish Position
Team Score ?hmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
14: 38 8 14:38.8
Finish Posm
Team Score (()tlm
Cum Place Time Cum Time
15: 27 9 15:27.9
Finish Posm
Team Score ?tlm
Cum Place Time Cum Time

1:55.8

Time Back
1:10.0
3:39.6
3:45.4

Time Back
0:51.3
1:27.8

Time Back
0:50.0
1:28.4

Time Back
1:48.6
2:36.4

Time Back
0:50.1
1:07.9

Time Back
1:28.1
1:36.1

Time Back
0:33.5
0:45.2

Time Back
0:36.6

Time Back
1:05.6

Time Back
0:12.1

Time Back
1:43.4

Time Back
2:26.5

Time Back
0:14.7

Time Back
1:03.8

Time Back




1 4176 Alan Proenza . 12
Team - San Antonio Churchill
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year
1 4873 Alejandro Rosales 11

Team - San Antonio FEAST
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 4906

Farrin Mangelson 11

Team - Austin Anderson

Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1863 Leo Spitzer 11
Team - Cle r Lake
Team Score p aces): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2210 Sam Golla 11
Team - Cumberland Academy
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2292 Abel Solorio
Team - Georgetown a?t View ngh School
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year
1 3914 Antonio Pena 12

Team - Hondo
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 3998 Anthony Sandoval 12
Team - La Port
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year
1 4228 Brady Axtell
Team Lubbock A falnt Eplscopal
Team Score p acesf

Pos Bib No Name Year

1 4342 Lee Taylor 12
Team - San Antonio Johnson
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year

1 4934 Tate Underwood 12
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Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

15:04.2 15:04.2

Finish Position -
Team Score ?tlmes

Cum Place Time Cum Time
15: 33 4 15:33.4
Finish Posm
Team Score ?tlm
Cum Place Time Cum Time
15:15.9 15:15.9
Finish Position
Team Score ?tlmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
15:46.2 15:46.2
Finish Position -
Team Score (()tlmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
14: 45 2 14:45.2
Finish Posm
Team Score ?tlm
Cum Place Time Cum Time
14:58.1 14:58.1
Finish Position -
Team Score ?tlmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
15: 02 4 15:02.4
Finish Posm
Team Score ?tlm
Cum Place Time Cum Time
15:42.2 15:42.2
Finish Position
Team Score ?tlmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
15:03.5 15:03.5
Finish Position -
Team Score ?hmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
14: 50 2 14:50.2
Finish Posm
Team Score (()tlm
Cum Place Time Cum Time
14:34.3 14:34.3

0:40.2

Time Back
1:09.3

Time Back
0:51.9

Time Back
1:22.2

Time Back
0:21.1

Time Back
0:34.1

Time Back
0:38.3

Time Back
1:18.2

Time Back
0:39.4

Time Back
0:26.1

Time Back
0:10.3
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